11.-13.05.2018

21th DANISH INTERNATIONAL SWIM CUP
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Event-No. 16

400m Freestyle Men

Heat 1 (10:28)
Johann Kristian Mgller

Pol Cardefias Bonjorn

Max Alm

Alex Thomsen

Jonathan Besdo

Harald Riisager

Fabian Claeson

Daniel Schulz

Markus Jessen

Heat 2

Alexander Johnsen
Mattis Rieger
Mads Mortensen
Noel Persson
Yannic Paeck
Jakob Mose

Lukas Staehr Bentsen
Nicholas Bundgaard
Sune Lyngesen
Anders Hvidt
Heat 3

Luis Velasquez
Simon Juul Henriksen
Christian Rasmussen
Mikkel Gadgaard
Robin Backhaus
Anton @rskov Ipsen
Andreas Hansen
Jacob Holst

Nicolas Nolén

Daniel Damsbo
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Vejle Svgmmeklub

H20dense

SK Triton

SVE Hamburg

SSG Nord Calenberg

Gentofte Svgmme Klub

Osby Simsallskap
Ludwigsfelder SV Delphin 1990
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub

Odder IGF

AMTV-FTV Hamburg
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SK Triton

Berliner TSC

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
H20dense

Odder IGF

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
Gentofte Svgmme Klub

Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
H20dense

Holstebro Svgmme Club
Esbjerg Svgmmeklub
SG Neukdlln Berlin
Sigma Swim Birkergd
Vejle Svgmmeklub
H20dense

SK Triton

Vejle Svgmmeklub

05:30.99
05:27.70
05:09.72
05:03.55
05:04.77
05:14.20
05:29.34

04:56.87
04:53.47
04:48.03
04:32.96
04:29.76
04:31.07
04:43.53
04:50.33
04:55.34
04:57.27

04:21.92
03:59.53
03:57.07
03:49.17
03:43.06
03:43.35
03:50.10
03:58.93
04:19.01
04:28.75
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